
  
St. Patrick’s Hot Lunch Form 

 January 7 to Jan. 31, 2014 

Due back on Friday, December 13 at 3:00 p.m. – Please No later, No Exceptions 
 

Student Name                                                                      

Class                                                                     

 
 

Please circle milk type required. 
 

  Price Milk  .40 Total 

Monday, Jan. 6 

SeptemberSeptemb

er 

NO SCHOOL    

Tuesday, Jan 7 Chicken burger x 1.50 x Choc/White  

Wed., Jan 9 Soup, Fruit and Roll FREE x Choc/White  

Thursday, Jan 10   x Choc/White  

Friday, Jan 11 Pizza x$1.50 x Choc/White  

 
Total 

 

 

  Price Milk  .40 Total 

Monday, Jan 13   x Choc/White  

Tuesday, Jan 14 Lasagna x 1.50 x Choc/White  

Wed, Jan 15 Soup, Fruit and Roll FREE x Choc/White  

Thursday, Jan 16   x Choc/White  

  Friday, Jan 17 Pizza x$1.50 x Choc/White  

 
Total 

 

 

  Price Milk  .40 Total 

Monday, Jan 20   x Choc/White  

Tuesday, Jan 21 Macaroni & Cheese  x 1.50 x Choc/White  

Wed, Jan 22 Soup, Fruit and Roll FREE x Choc/White  

Thursday, Jan 23   x Choc/White  

Friday, Jan 24 Pizza   x 1.50 x Choc/White  

 
Total 

 

 

  Price Milk  .40 Total 

Monday, Jan 27    x Choc/White  

Tuesday, Jan 28 Macaroni & Cheese  x 1.50 x Choc/White  

Wed, Jan 29 Soup, Fruit and Roll FREE x Choc/White  

Thursday, Jan 30   x Choc/White  

Friday, Jan 31 Pizza   x 1.50 x Choc/White  

 
Total 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

     

     

     

     

     

  

     

  
  
  


